
ALL ACCOUNTS MUST BE UP TO DATE BEFORE BOOKING INTO VACATION CARE.  
ALL CARE AND EXCURSIONS MUST BE PAID ON BOOKING 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Merinda Park Learning & Community Centre Inc 

A0028764B ABN 69 093 616 835 

Melway Ref. 129 F8 RTO 3952 

Phone (03) 5996 9056 141-147 Endeavour Drive, Cranbourne North  3977 

Fax (03) 5996 9434 P.O. Box 7144 Cranbourne North  3977 

Email: admin@merindapark.com.au Web: www.merindapark.com.au 

  

Vacation Care Program 14th – 31st January 2019 
Monday 14th January 

Incursion 

Children’s Author  
  Cost 
$15.00 

Tuesday 15th January 

Kite Making 
 

Wednesday 16th January 

Excursion 
Balnarring Beach Explorers 

Marine Education Program 

Cost 20.00 

Thursday 17th January 

 

Friday 18thJanuary 

Hawaiian Day  
Come dressed in an 

Hawaiian outfit 

Monday 21stJanuary 

Excursion 

 
Movies Village Karingal  

Lunch at Ballam Park 
Cost $20.00 

Tuesday 22nd January 

Messy craft               
 
 

Wednesday 23rd January 

   Kids in the 
kitchen  

 

Thursday 24th January 

 

Technology  Day 
Children can bring in an 

item from home 

 
 
 
 

Make a tin Can telephones 

Friday 25th January 

Incursion  
Australia Day 
Celebrations  

Come in your Aussie 
gear 

 

Aussie BBQ  

Cost  
$5.00 

Monday 28th January 
Australia Day 
Public Holiday 
Centre Closed 

Tuesday 29th January 

Music & Dance Fun 
Wednesday 30th January 

All day care available  

 

Thursday 31st January 

All day care available 
                   Origami 

                   Craft 

Friday 1st February 

 
 
 
 

BSC & ASC 
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